
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

44 

33 

34 

30 

35 

24 

22 

25 

29 

23 

Name 

Sem Knopjes 

Theo Kekati 

Shehab Al Habsi 

Ziggy Kermanshahchi 

Ethan Walsh 

Jamie Day 

Hamish Foster 

Ziyad Houston 

Thomas Voss 

Georgie Zouein 

Class 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

Best Tm 

1:05.067 

1:06.292 

1:06.619 

1:06.884 

1:07.904 

1:08.209 

1:10.432 

1:10.492 

In Lap 

6 

7 

3 

7 

6 

1 

6 

2 

0 

0 

Diff 

1.225 

1.552 

1.817 

2.837 

3.142 

5.365 

5.425 

Gap 

1.225 

0.327 

0.265 

1.020 

0.305 

2.223 

0.060 
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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 6 

Practice Micro MAX 

Practice (9:00 Time) started at 10:46:39 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

12/14/2013 10:45 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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